C-FULL
SIZE C (4"x4") Type 304 Stainless Steel Slotted FULL SHIM KIT 
w/Shim Extractor (260 Shims/Kit) 
D-FULL
SIZED (5"x5") Type 304 Stainless Steel Slotted FULL SHIM KIT 
w/Shim Extractor (260 Shims/Kit) 

5,232.00      
VAT 0% -              
Total USD 5,232.00     

USD Five thousand two hundred and thirty two only 

Shipper’s Name & Address
Max Energy Signed by:
Empire Diamond
Tower C, Office 2102
Erbil, Iraq